DOGS IN CANADA Point System for the Year 2000

RANK DOG BB Gl G2 G3 G4 BIS PTS
1 Ch. Wintersett Kearney 772 5 ¢ 8 12 2 1577
2 Ch. Grantilley Royal Doulton 4 7 7 6 4 1 1343
3 Ch. Clockpelters Columbus 25 13 5 6 © 3 715
4 Ch. Kewpy's Cambridge Marcus 17 2 1 4 3 0 438
5 Ch. Bramble Ethan Allen 14 3 4 2 1 @ 435
6 Ch. Pixiewood Manhattan Purchase 19 © 5 3 1 0 326
7 Ch. Quinderias Judge N Jury 19 2 1 1 4 0 2%
8 Ch. Dellerose Come Dancing 27 3 3 7 3 0 281
9 Ch. Shadytrees Famous Amos le 3 1 5 4 1 215

10 Ch. Stonecroft Wild Thyme 4 0 1 1 © 0 120
11 Ch. Laughing Full Monty 6 1 2 © 0 0 106
12 Ch. Y Cymry Rainier 5 06 1 0 1 0 84
13 Grantilley Simply Sinful 1 o o 1 0 0 76
14 Ch. Corneel V H Lamslag (D 2 0 0 0 o0 o 68
15 Ch. Charlemere Awesome Again 9 0 © 1 0 o 66
16 Ch. Madrigal Beautiful Dreamer 2 © o0 0 1 o0 o4
17 Ch. Charlemere True Colour 6 0 2 © 0 0o 62
17 Tansy Hill Music Man 4 0 2 ©0 1 0 62
18 Ch. Kelkenny Awesome Adam 1 0 0 0 1 0 58
19 Ch. Bloomfields Adaigo For Kewpy's 2 0 o 1 o0 o 54
20 Ch. Ricksbury Royal Avenger 6 0 0 0 1 0o 52
21 Banner's Citadel Classic Tale 2 0 0 o 1 0o 48
22 Ch. Sweetprints Ti Amo At Caruaiddd 1 o o 1 0 0 45
23 Ch. Turretbank's Royal Echo 8 © 0 1 1 0 44
24 Quinderias Design By Vanadar 1 0 0 0 1 0 43
25 Ch. Grantilley Indian Springs 3 0 0 0 o0 o0 38
26 Tullamore Hazelnut 1 o 1 0 0o 0 36
26 Ch. Madrigal It's Magic 2 © o 1 1 o0 36
27 Ch. Coralaw Near Dark 6 0 1 o0 1 0 35
28 Ch. Sheryane Rutherford Jamieson 2 0 0 o0 1 o 32
29 Ch. Halfmoon K C's Phoenix 6 0 0 1 1 0 31
30 Ch. Brinklow La Mignonne 4 © © o0 2 0 30
30 Ch. Brinklow Flash Forward 4 © 0 0 1 0 30
30 Ch. Baghdad Bolero 6 0 0 0 0 o0 30
30 Quinderias Tobias In Pursuit 2 © o0 0 1 o0 30
31 Ch. Cambridge Jack Daniel 2 0 1 o0 o o 27
32 Ch. Redviva's Happiness And Hope 5 0 0 0 o0 o0 24
33 Mystar's Orion Kentanna 2 0 o0 o0 1 o 21
34 Ch. Cavaliking Baron Simba 7 ©0 0 0 1 0 20
34 Bodil's Wheel Tough 2 © o 1 o0 o0 20
34 Rivermead Aberdulais Red Raven 1 6 o0 1 0 o0 20
35 Millhill La Cineaste 5 0 1 o 0 o 19
36 Maracaibo Sunshine Gabriella 1 0 0 0 1 0 17
37 Cavaliking Baron Rosko 4 © © 0 1 0 15
37 Ch. Halfmoon Cambridge Enrico 2 1 o o o o 15
37 Ch. Kalamor's Spencer For Hire 2 © o0 0 1 o0 15
37 Rivermead Tartan Of Aberdulais 3 0 0 0 0 o 15
38 Rivermead Foothills Missy 3 0 0 0 o0 o0 14



39
39
40
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
43
44
44
44
44
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
50
50
50

Kibergo T Shadow De Cavaliking
Ch. Marcaibo Smash Hit
Aberdulais Prince Of Thieves
Ch. Kibergo's Jocose Jaeger

Ch. Marketlane Heidi

Halfmoon Apple Tart

Gooseberry Herb At Waawaaskone
Ch. Ruler's Mr Pooka

Ch. Kingsland Presley

Ch. Kelkenny Dotty West At Ob's
Ch. Waawaaskone Dr Medick Lenihan (D
Ch. Hebron's Dexter For Shady Tree
Ch. Dellerose Strict Tempo
Kewpy's Little Richard

Ch. Thandie's Jason

Ch. Caruaidd Gwyneira

Mamateek Gus For Maracaibo

Ch. Kibergo Stealthy Stalker (DX
Ch. Unmistakably Halfmoon

Ch. Glenorchys Tallygold Lily
Ch. Beinnbhreagh's Cargo
Kingshaven Albert The Lion

Y Cymry Nevada

Cavalaines Just Bobbie

Ch. Highfield Blackfoot Marquis
Ch. Sweetprints Aisiteru
Kelkenny Autumn Clobear
Rivermead Talk Of Boulevardier
Ch. Dellerose Dancing Memories
Mostyn Stardust

Cavans Braveheart

Sweetprints Miluji Te

Pixiewood Rolls Royce

Ch. Elvenhome Boykinia

Charmian Lovers Lane

Whimsy Son Of Santa

Bellerive Lyric Mensenredder
Busybee's Mrb At Harrowdean
Bywil's Watch Me Strut Kibergo
Ch. Brinklow Lord Owain The Bard CD
Ch. Caruaidd Garedd

Grantilley Queen Of Scots
Rivermead Special Edition
Kibergo Regal Ringer

Jasago's Looking Glass

Ch. Y Cymry Kulshan

Reba McIntyre

Brinklow Woodmere's Chime
Plantagenet's Sadie

Abbymanor Kanaria Of Burbrook
Ch. Bloomfield Sweetheart At Kewpy
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Kalamor's Kool Dude

Ch. Pixiewood Kris Kringle
Cavaliking Lady Trissa
Cavaliking Lady Pastille
Kewpy's Heidi

Brinklow Pandora Bellissima
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